Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christie Woods - (716389) - City Of Peterborough SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:25.81
9:25.81
9:29.97
9:32.65
9:32.66
9:35.16
9:35.49
9:36.52
9:37.64
9:39.34
9:39.66
9:40.89
9:43.94
9:47.79
9:48.17
9:59.85
10:04.21
10:05.86
10:19.16

10:59.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:59.85
10:05.86

9:25.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628

598
597
594
591
585
584
581
572
561
559
527
516
512
480
397

WA Pts
527
512
628

Round

I

m I T I ™

m m I I I

Round
F
F
H

Date

05/08/15
05/08/15
15/05/15
31/05/15
07/06/14
25/05/15
18/04/14
01/08/14
23/05/15
06/02/15
03/04/15
05/12/14
09/03/14
21/03/15
02/11/14
01/04/16
05/01/14
25/03/16
10/03/13
04/03/12

Date
01/04/16
25/03/16
05/08/15

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Northampton Spring Festival

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

BGASA East Region Championships 2014
ASA East Region Summer Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Long Distance Champs
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
City of Peterborough Club Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Cardiff
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Guildford
Corby
Norwich
Corby
Corby

Venue
Guildford
Norwich

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Level

1
1

Level
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9:25.81
9:32.65
9:35.16
9:37.64
9:29.97
9:39.66
9:47.79
9:39.34
9:40.89
9:48.17
9:36.52
9:32.66
9:35.49
9:43.94
10:04.21
10:19.16
10:59.58

Copyright 2024

606
598

615
584
561
585

559
594
606
597

516
480

I I T

m I m I I m T I I T

I

05/08/15
31/05/15
25/05/15
23/05/15
15/05/15
03/04/15
21/03/15
06/02/15
05/12/14
02/11/14
01/08/14
07/06/14
18/04/14
09/03/14
05/01/14
10/03/13
04/03/12

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

ASA East Region Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Peterborough Long Distance Champs
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Sheffield
Cardiff
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



