Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christie Woods - (716389) - City Of Peterborough SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:25.81	628		05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
9:25.81	628	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
9:29.97	615	Н	15/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
9:32.65	606	F	31/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Co Peterboro	1
9:32.66	606	Н	07/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
9:35.16	598	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
9:35.49	597	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
9:36.52	594	Н	01/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
9:37.64	591	Н	23/05/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield		1
9:39.34	585	Н	06/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
9:39.66	584	F	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
9:40.89	581	Н	05/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		1
9:43.94	572	Н	09/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Corby	Co Peterboro	1
9:47.79	561	Н	21/03/15	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Corby		1
9:48.17	559	F	02/11/14	City of Peterborough Long Distance Champs	Corby	Co Peterboro	3
9:59.85	527	F	01/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Co Peterboro	1
10:04.21	516	F	05/01/14	City of Peterborough Club Championships	Corby	Co Peterboro	4
10:05.86	512	F	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
10:19.16	480	Н	10/03/13	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Corby	Co Peterboro	1
10:59.58	397	Н	04/03/12	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Corby	Co Peterboro	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:59.85	527	F	01/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Co Peterboro	1
10:05.86	512	F	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
9:25.81 Copyright 202	628 24	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
9:25.81	628		05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
9:32.65	606	F	31/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Co Peterboro	1
9:35.16	598	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
9:37.64	591	Н	23/05/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield		1
9:29.97	615	Н	15/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
9:39.66	584	F	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
9:47.79	561	Н	21/03/15	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Corby		1
9:39.34	585	Н	06/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
9:40.89	581	Н	05/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		1
9:48.17	559	F	02/11/14	City of Peterborough Long Distance Champs	Corby	Co Peterboro	3
9:36.52	594	Н	01/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
9:32.66	606	Н	07/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
9:35.49	597	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
9:43.94	572	Н	09/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Corby	Co Peterboro	1
10:04.21	516	F	05/01/14	City of Peterborough Club Championships	Corby	Co Peterboro	4
10:19.16	480	Н	10/03/13	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Corby	Co Peterboro	1
10:59.58	397	Н	04/03/12	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Corby	Co Peterboro	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS